
 

 
 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT DATES CALENDAR 

 
 
 
 

 

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
PLEASE REMEMBER: 
SCHOOL HATS ARE COMPULSORY DURING 
TERM 1 AND TERM 4. 
HATS ARE TO BE WORN DURING 
RECESS, LUNCH AND DURING 
PHYSICAL EDUCATION. 
NO HAT…. NO PLAY! 

26 
• Australia Day 

Public Holiday- 
No School 

27 

• Staff return to 
school 

28 
• Term 1 begins. 

Students in 
Grades Prep to 
Grade 6 return 
to school 

• Preps are in the 
hall until 12:15pm 

29 
• Preps are in the hall 

until 12:15pm 
 
 

30 

4th Sun Ordinary Time   31 

 
1 

• Preps are in the hall 
and finish school at 
12:15pm this week. 

2 3 
• Preps are not at 

school today. 
 

4 
 

5 
•  Round 1 Interschool 

Sports HOME HE v 
Uni Park  

6 

5th Sun Ordinary Time  7 
 

 
 
 

Staff Commissioning 
Mass/Jeff Parkers Farewell 

10:30am 

8 
• Preps at school 

until 3:15pm 
from now on 

 

9 
• Interpreters in the 

Community Room to 
assist Prep parents with 
School Nurse 
questionnaire (9am-10am) 

10 
 

11 
• Opening Mass on the 

Oval- Students only 
• Grade 4 Incursion - 

Documenting the Journey - 
Visual Learning 
 

Lunar New Year   12 

• Round 2 Interschool 
Sports BYE- TRAINING 

13 

6th Sun Ordinary Time   14 

 
15 Shrove Tuesday 16 

 
Ash Wednesday    17 
• School 

Mass-
Students 
only 9am (TBA) 
(Day of Fast and 
Abstinence). 

18 
• No school Mass 

today 

                                 19 
• Term 1 Outlines/Assessment 

Portfolios are sent home 
today. Parents are to sign. 

• Prep Nurse forms due 

• Round 3 Interschool Sports 

AWAY Meadows v HE   

20 

21 
1st Sunday of Lent  

 

22 
 

23 24 
 

Portfolios are due back 
at school today. 
 

25 
 

26 
Round 4 Interschool Sports 
Home HE v St Albans 
 (HE Boys Tee-ball playing at 
St Albans) 

27 

2nd Sunday of Lent      28    
 

1 MARCH 
• School Photos- 

Students to wear 
full summer 
uniform 

2 MARCH 
• Reconciliation Meeting 

3 MARCH 
 

4 MARCH 
 

5 MARCH 
Round 5 Interschool Sports 
AWAY St Augustine’s v HE 

6 MARCH 

JANUARY 
Tues 26th Jan  
Wed 27th Jan  
Thurs 28th Jan 

 
Australia Day Public Holiday 
Teachers back at school            
Students back to school 
 -Prep from 9am -12:15pm in Hall 
-Year 1 – Year 6 from 8:55-3:15pm 

 
FEBRUARY 
Mon 1st Feb   
Wed 3rd Feb        
Fri 5th Feb  
Mon 8th Feb          
 
Tues 9th Feb      
 
 
 
Thurs 11th Feb  
 
 
 
 
 
Fri 12th Feb  
           
 
Tues 16th Feb       
Wed 17th Feb       
Thurs 18th Feb      
Fri 19th Feb           
        
 
 
 
 
Sun 21st Feb         
Tues 23rd Feb                    
 
Wed 24th Feb       
Fri 26th Feb            
 

 

Sun 28th Feb  

 
Preps at in the hall until 12:15pm  
Preps have no school  
Round 1 Interschool Sports-Home 
Preps at school until 3:15pm (Preps     
full time from now on)- 
Interpreters available in the      
Community Room to assist Prep 
parents with School Nurse 
questionnaire. (9am-10am) 
Opening Mass on the Oval-
Students only 
Grade 4 Incursion - Documenting 
the Journey - Visual Learning 
Interschool TRAINING STARTS AT 
8AM  
Lunar New Year  
Round Interschool Round 2 BYE-
TRAINING 
 Shrove Tuesday  
Ash Wednesday (Mass TBA)   
No school mass on Thursday  
Term 1 Outlines/Portfolios are 
sent home  
School Nurse questionnaire (Preps) 
are due back at school 
 Interschool Round 3 AWAY 
Meadows v HE   
First Sunday of Lent 
Parent/Teacher Chats – note sent 
home (TBA) 
Portfolios are due back at school. 
Interschool Round 4 Home HE v St 
Albans (HE Boys Tee-ball playing 
at St Albans) 
 
 
 

Second Sunday of Lent 
 
MARCH 
Mon 1st Mar        

                           
Tues 2nd Mar       
Fri 5th Mar           
 
Sun 7th Mar  
Mon 8th Mar       
 
Wed 10 Mar       

                              
 

 
 
School Photos -  Students to wear 
full summer uniform  
Reconciliation Meeting  
Interschool Round 5 AWAY St 
Augustines v HE   
Third Sunday of Lent  
Labour Day Public Holiday – No 
School 
Parent/Teacher Chats.  Students 
go home at 12pm 

February 2021 

HOLY EUCHARIST SCHOOL 
1a Oleander Drive, St Albans VIC 3021 

PHONE: 8312 0900 
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